

September 12, 2020 | 6.30 PM to 7: 30 PM
Online Registration Link:

https://forms.gle/KNcdaMZC9SUkbWN66

## IIM Baroda Chapter's Golden jubilee Year (2020-21) Lecture series

## **Invited Speaker**



## Dr. Shyamsunder Mandayam

Former Principal Scientist, GE Global Research Former Senior Scientist, IGCAR, Kalpakkam Chairman-NCB-ISNT, Hon. Fellow ISNT LSS Black Belt, TRIZ Level 3, ASNT Level 3

Topic: Synergies and Advances in Nondestructive Evaluation and Inspection - The Way Forward

Watch LIVE Event on



www.facebook.com/iimbarodachapter



iimbaroda

For any Query Contact Us:

E-Mail: iimbarodachapter@gmail.com

Website: www.iimbaroda.com

(M) +91 9808254941, 9825121539, 9925020729



**Dr. Sunil Kahar** Chairman, IIM Baroda Chapter



Mr. N.C.Shah Hon. Secretary, IIM Baroda Chapter



Convener Mr.Prashant Barodia Vice Chairman IIM Baroda Chapter



Co-Convener Mr.Sumit Kainthola Hon. Treasurer IIM Baroda Chapter